Duncan Engineering Private Limited, F-33 Ranjangoan MIDC, Dist Pune 412220 Tel 020-2138660000, Fax-41248967,
Email pbu@duncanengg.com
DOC- DEL-CT-ENG-27/ REV.01 09/24
 1
DUNCAN HEAVY DUTY SCOTCH YOKE ACTUATOR
SERIES-S
DUNCAN Scotch Yoke actuator is manufactured in many different model number
combinations of actuator sizes, cylinder diameters, and double or spring return action are

DOC- DEL-CT-ENG-27/ REV.01 09/24
 16
OREDER CODIFICATION
N -200C TO 800C
H -200C TO 1250C
L -450C TO 800C
CYLINDER
SIZE
AVAILABLE FRAME
SIZE
200 1
250 1 / 2
300 1/2/3
350 1/2/3/4
400 2/3/4
500 3/4/5
600 4/5
700 700
800 800
0DA DOUBLE ACTING
SR1-SR5 SINGLE ACTING
1
S